
Driver: Jim Wilson

Bus #1
Morning Route Afternoon Route 

Stop @ Location Est. Time Stop @ Location Est. Time

Leave 7:30 Leave 3:27

8705 Acre View Dr. Acre View Dr. 7:35

Apple Valley Est White Fences

9500 Winding Hollow 7:40 10101 Sooner 3:28

7324 NE 94th 7:41

95th and Forest Glade 7:41

Forest Glade/Winding Hollow 7:42 Autumn/Acorn

Winding Oaks/Hidden Hollow 7:44 6100 Acorn Dr 3:31

9105 Acre View Dr. 3:33

8705 Acre View Dr. 3:34

Apple Valley Apple Valley Est.

7109 NE 106th 7:49 9500 Winding Hollow 3:35

10617 Highview Dr 7:50 7324 NE 94th 3:36

95th and Forest Glade 3:36

Highview/Honeytree 7:51 Forest Glade/Winding Hollow 3:38

10400 Green Valley Road 7:52

10300 Green Valley Rd 7:52 Winding Oaks/Hidden Hollow 3:39

107th/Apple Valley Rd 7:53 Apple Valley

7109 NE 106th 3:42

Lakeside 10617 Highview Dr. 3:43

11216 Hillsdale 7:57

11500 Hillsdale 7:57 Highview/Honeytree 3:45

11515 Hillsdale 7:57 10400 Green Valley Rd 3:46

Countryside Court 8:00 10400 Apple Valley Road 3:46

Oakdale Valley 107th/Apple Valley Rd 3:47

30 yards west of front gate 8:05 Lakeside

11216 Hillsdale 3:49

School 11500 Hillsdale 3:50

Arrive 8:10 11515 Hillsdale 3:50

Countryside Court 3:51

School

Arrive 3:57



Driver: Jeremy Evans

Bus #2
Morning Route Afternoon Route

Stop@ Location est. time Stop@ Location est. Time

Leave Oakdale School 7:27 Leave Oakdale School 3:27

White Fences White Fences

5501 E Britton Road 7:29 5001 Carrington Pl 3:29

Oakmont Oakmont

88th/Oakmont 7:31 88th & Oakmont 3:31

Casa Bella Casa Bella

9001 Bella Vista Ln 7:33 9001 Bella Vista Ln 3:36

Via Del Vista/NE 90th 7:34 Via Del Vista/NE 90th 3:39

Oakdale Park Oakdale Park

Entrance 7:41 Entrance 3:44

119th/Gwendolyn 7:42 119th/Gwendolyn 3:45

Whitney/Katie Cove 7:43 Whitney & Katie Cove 3:46

11700 Katie Cove 7:44 11700 Katie Cove 3:47

11805 Katie Cove 7:44 11805 Katie Cove 3:47

Oakdale Gardens

4314 NE 119th 7:46 Oakdale Gardens

Corjil Lane 4314 NE 119th 3:49

Corjil/122nd 7:48

Stonemill Corjil Lane

Corjil Lane/122nd 3:52

Stonemill

Old Mill Road/116th 3:56

Old Mill Road/116th 7:52 12135 Old Mill Road 3:56

12135 Old Mill Road 7:53 Oakdale Farms II

Oakdale Farms II 3601 Oakdale Forest rd 3:59

3601 Oakdale Forest Rd 7:58

School School

Arrive 8:10 Arrive 4:05





Driver: Tim Welch

Bus #4
Morning Route Afternoon Route

Stop@ Location est. time Stop@ Location est Time

Leave Oakdale School 7:34 Leave School 3:27

Oakdale Valley

N I-35 Service Road Super 8 7:39 Valley Forest/105th 3:29

N I-35 Service Road Economy Inn 7:40 Timber Valley/104th 3:30

N I-35 Service Road Abe's RV Ashewood/101st 3:31

Two Tree Corner 7:44 Berrywood/103rd 3:32

Baymont Inn 7:46

Woodland Hills Berrywood/105th 3:33

Entrance 7:50 Schoool

Oakdale Valley Arrive-Late Pick up 3:34

Oakdale Valley

Valley Crossing/Concord 7:56 AM Entrance 3:38

Valley Crossing/105th 7:57 Valley Crossing/Concord 3:39

Valley Crossing/Cherrywood 7:58 Valley Crossing/105th 3:40

School Valley Crossing/Cherrywood 3:41

Early Drop off 8:00

Oakdale Valley N I-35 Service Road Super 8 3:45

Timber Valley/104th 8:04 N I-35 Service Road Economy Inn 3:46

Ashewood/101st 8:05 N I-35 Service Road Abe's RV Park

Berrywood/103rd 8:06 Two Tree corner 3:48

Baymont Inn 3:49

Berrywood/105th 8:07 Woodland Hills

Valley Forest/105th 8:08 Entrance 3:51

Oakdale School Oakdale School

Arrive 8:12 Arrive 3:58


